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APPLICANT CONTACT INFORMATION

The Ontario Energy Board
2300 Yonge St
Toronto, ON  M4P 1E4
Tel: +1 (416) 440-7656
Fax: Not Provided
Email: Not Provided

INTERVENOR 

Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario

 Wayne Clark
Association of Major Power Consumers In Ontario 

Tel: +1 (705) 728-3284
Fax: +1 (705) 721-0974
Email: c.w.clark@sympatico.ca

 Adam White
Association of Major Power Consumers In Ontario 
372 Bay Street
Suite 1702
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9
Tel: +1 (416) 260-0225
Fax: +1 (416) 260-0442
Email: awhite@ampco.org

Brantford Power Inc. 
Mr George Mychailenko
Brantford Hydro Electric Commission
84 Market Street
Brantford  ON  N3T 5N8
Tel: +1 (519) 751-3522  Ext: 3266
Fax: +1 (519) 753-6130
Email: gmychailenko@brantford.ca
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Brantford Power Inc.
Ms Heather Wyatt

84 Market Street
Brantford  ON  N3T 5N8
Tel: +1 (519) 751-3522  Ext: 3269
Fax: +1 (519) 753-6130
Email: hwyatt@brantford.ca

Canadian Niagara Power Company Limited

Mr Douglas Bradbury
Canadian Niagara Power Company Limited 
1130 Bertie Street, P.O. Box 1218
Fort Erie  ON  L2A 5Y2
Tel: +1 (905) 994-3634
Fax: +1 (905) 994-2207
Email: doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Consumers Council of Canada 

 Julie Girvan
Consumers Council of Canada
2 Penrose Road
Toronto  ON  M4S 1P1
Tel: +1 (416) 322-7936
Fax: +1 (416) 322-9703
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net

 Robert B. Warren
Consumers Council of Canada
The Exchange Tower, Suite 1600
P.O. Box 480, 130
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5
Tel: +1 (416) 947-5075
Fax: +1 (416) 365-1876
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Cornerstone Hydro Electric Concepts Association Inc.

Mr Dave Proctor
Cornerstone Hydro Electric Concepts Association Inc.
1087 Caledon / East Garafraxa Townline 
Caledon  on  L7K 0G5
Tel: +1 (519) 940-0457
Fax: Not Provided
Email: david.proctor@sympatico.ca

Electricity Distributors Association (EDA)

 Richard Zebrowski
Electricity Distributors Association (EDA) 
3700 Steeles Ave. W.
Suite 1100
Vaughan  ON  L4L 8K8
Tel: +1 (905) 265-5300
Fax: Not Provided
Email: rzebrowski@eda-on.ca
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Energy Cost Management Inc. 
 Roger White
Energy Cost Management Inc.
1236 Sable Drive
Burlington  ON  L7S 2J6
Tel: +1 (905) 639-7476
Fax: +1 (905) 639-1693
Email: rew@worldchat.com

Energy Probe 

 David Macintosh
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: +1 (416) 964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: +1 (416) 964-8239
Email: DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 
 Thomas Adams
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: +1 (416) 964-9223  Ext: 239
Fax: +1 (416) 964-8239
Email: TomAdams@nextcity.com

Enersource Corporation 

Mr John Bonadie
Enersource Corporation
3240 Mavis Road
Mississauga  ON  L5C 3K1
Tel: +1 (905) 283-4260
Fax: Not Provided
Email: jbonadie@enersource.com

Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc. 

Mr. Pat Kamstra
Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc.
3240 Mavis Road
Mississauga  ON  L5C 3K1
Tel: +1 (905) 283-4267
Fax: +1 (905) 566-2737
Email: pkamstra@enersource.com

 Kathi Litt
Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc.
3240 Mavis Road
Mississauga  ON  L5C 3K1
Tel: +1 (905) 566-2727
Fax: +1 (905) 566-2737
Email: Klitt@enersource.com
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EnWin Utilities Ltd. 
 Andrew Sasso
EnWin Utilities Ltd.
P.O. Box 1625, Station A, 787 Ouellette 
Windsor,   ON  N9A 5T7
Tel: +1 (519) 255-2727
Fax: Not Provided
Email: asasso@enwin.com

Ms Giovanna Gesuale
EnWin Utilities Ltd.
787 Ouellette Ave., P.O. Box 1625, Stati 
Windsor  ON  N9A 5T7
Tel: +1 (519) 255-2870
Fax: +1 (519) 973-7812
Email: ggesuale@enwin.com

Great Lakes Power Limited 

Mr Tim Lavoie
Great Lakes Power Limited
2 Sackville Road
Sault Ste. Marie  ON  P6B 6J6
Tel: +1 (705) 941-5697
Fax: +1 (705) 941-5600
Email: tlavoie@glp.on.ca

 Charles Keizer
Great Lakes Power Limited
Barristers & Solicitors, Patent Agents & 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4
Tel: +1 (416) 216-2342
Fax: +1 (416) 216-3930
Email: ckeizer@ogilvyrenault.com

Green Energy Coalition 

 David Poch
Green Energy Coalition
1649 Old Brooke Road,  R.r. #2
Maberly  ON  K0H 2B0
Tel: +1 (613) 264-0055
Fax: +1 (613) 264-2878
Email: dpoch@eelaw.ca

Horizon Utilities Corporation 

Mr Cameron McKenzie
Horizon Utilities Corporation
55 John Street North, Box 2249, Station 
Hamilton  ON  L8N 3E4
Tel: +1 (905) 317-4711
Fax: +1 (905) 522-6570
Email: cameron.mckenzie@horizonutilities.com 
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Mr Dan Gapic
Horizon Utilities Corporation
55 John Street North
P.O. Box 2249, Station Lcd 1
Hamilton  ON  L8N 3E4
Tel: +1 (905) 317-4795
Fax: Not Provided
Email: dan.gapic@horizonutilities.com 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 

Dr. Andy Poray
Hydro One Networks Inc.
185 Clegg Road
Markham  ON  L6G 1B7
Tel: +1 (416) x
Fax: +1 (888) 625-4401
Email: Not Provided

 Susan Frank
Hydro One Networks Inc.
483 Bay Street, 8th Floor,  South Tower 
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5
Tel: +1 (416) 345-5700
Fax: +1 (416) 345-5870
Email: susan.e.frank@hydroone.com

Hydro Ottawa Limited 

Ms Lynne Anderson
Hydro Ottawa Limited
3025 Albion Road N., P.o. Box 8700
Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4
Tel: +1 (613) 738-5499  Ext: 527
Fax: Not Provided
Email: lynneanderson@hydroottawa.com 
Ms. Jane Scott
Hydro Ottawa Limited
3025 Albion Road N., P.o. Box 8700
Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4
Tel: +1 (613) 738-5499  Ext: 7499
Fax: Not Provided
Email: janescott@hydroottawa.com

Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd. 

 Margaret Maw
Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd.
5-45 Cairns Crescent
Huntsville  ON  P1H 2M2
Tel: +1 (705) 789-5442  Ext: 25
Fax: +1 (705) 789-3110
Email: mmaw@lakelandpower.on.ca
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Mr Chris Litschko
Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd.
5-45 Cairns Crescent
Huntsville  ON  P1H 2M2
Tel: +1 (705) 789-5442
Fax: +1 (705) 789-3110
Email: bbhydro@vianet.on.ca

London Hydro 

Mr David Williamson
London Hydro
111 Horton Street
P.O. Box 2700
London  ON  N6A 4H6
Tel: +1 (519) 661-5800  Ext: 5745
Fax: +1 (519) 661-2596
Email: williamd@londonhydro.com

London Property Management Association

 Randy Aiken
London Property Management Association 
578 Mcnaugton Avenue West
Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6
Tel: +1 (519) 351-8624
Fax: +1 (519) 351-4331
Email: raiken@xcelco.on.ca

Mr David Williamson
London Property Management Association 
111 Horton Street
P.O. Box 2700
London  ON  N6A 4H6
Tel: +1 (519) 661-5800  Ext: 5745
Fax: +1 (519) 661-2596
Email: williamd@londonhydro.com

Newmarket - Tay Power Distribution Ltd.

Mr Iain Clinton
Newmarket - Tay Power Distribution Ltd. 
590 Steven Court
Newmarket  ON  L3Y 6Z2
Tel: +1 (905) 953-8548  Ext: 2200
Fax: +1 (905) 895-8931
Email: iclinton@nmhydro.on.ca

Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

 Randy Pugh
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue, Hi 8-f1
Toronto  ON  M5G 1x6
Tel: +1 (416) 592-3546
Fax: +1 (416) 592-8519
Email: randy.pugh@opg.com
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Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. 
 Atul Mahajan
Oshawa PUC Energy Services Inc.
100 Simcoe Street S.
Oshawa  ON  L1H 7M7
Tel: +1 (905) 743-5210
Fax: Not Provided
Email: amahajan@opuc.on.ca

 Michael Chase
Oshawa PUC Networks Inc.
Oshawa  ON  L1H 7M7
Tel: +1 (905) 743-5202
Fax: Not Provided
Email: mchase@opuc.on.ca

Pollution Probe Foundation 

 Murray Klippenstien
Pollution Probe Foundation
160 John Street, Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: +1 (416) 598-0288
Fax: +1 (416) 598-9520
Email: murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 
 Jack Gibbons
Pollution Probe Foundation
625 Church Street, Suite 402
Toronto  ON  M4Y 2G1
Tel: +1 (416) 926-1907  Ext: 240
Fax: +1 (416) 926-1601
Email: jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

 Basil Alexander
Pollution Probe Foundation
160 John Street, Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5
Tel: +1 (416) 598-0288
Fax: +1 (416) 598-9520
Email: basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca 

Power Workers Union 

Mr John Sprackett
Power Workers Union
244 Eglinton Avenue E.
Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4
Tel: +1 (416) 322-4787
Fax: +1 (416) 481-7914
Email: spracket@pwu.ca

 Judy Kwik
Power Workers Union
34 King Street East, Suite 610
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: +1 (416) 348-8777
Fax: +1 (416) 348-9930
Email: jkwik@era-inc.ca
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 Richard Stephenson
Power Workers Union
250 University Avenue, Suite 510
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5
Tel: +1 (416) 646-4325
Fax: +1 (416) 646-4335
Email: richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

PowerStream Inc. 

Ms Paula Conboy
PowerStream Inc.
c/o PowerStream Inc., 2800 Rutherford Ro 
Vaughan  ON  L4K 2N9
Tel: +1 (905) 417-6992
Fax: +1 (905) 417-6911
Email: paula.conboy@powerstream.ca 
Mr Brian Bentz
PowerStream Inc.
2141 Major Mackenzie Drive, Suite 100 
Vaughan  ON  L6A 1W8
Tel: +1 (905) 832-8585  Ext: 8290
Fax: +1 (905) 832-8143
Email: bentzb@city.vaughan.on.ca

Rogers Cable Communications Inc. 

 Robert Frank
Rogers Cable Communications Inc.
Toronto-dominion Centre, Canadian Pacifi 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1H1
Tel: +1 (416) 202-6741
Fax: +1 (416) 360-8277
Email: robert.frank@macleoddixon.com 
 John T. Armstrong
Rogers Cable Communications Inc.
333 Bloor Street East 9th Floor
Toronto  ON  M4W 1G9
Tel: +1 (416) 935-4808
Fax: +1 (416) 935-4655
Email: johnt.armstrong@rci.rogers.com 
 Heather Landymore
Rogers Cable Communications Inc.
Suite 3900, Canada Trust Tower Bce Place 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2S1
Tel: +1 (416) 202-6702
Fax: +1 (416) 360-8277
Email: heather.landymore@macleoddixon.com 
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School Energy Coalition 
 Bob Williams
School Energy Coalition
439 University Ave. 18th Floor
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8
Tel: +1 (416) 340-2540
Fax: +1 (416) 340-7571
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org

 Jay Shepherd
School Energy Coalition
250 University Avenue, Suite 700
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5
Tel: +1 (416) 214-5224
Fax: +1 (416) 214-5424
Email: jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com 
 Rachel Chen
School Energy Coalition
250 University Ave.
Suite 700
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5
Tel: +1 (416) 214-5298
Fax: +1 (416) 214-5498
Email: rachel.chen@ieai.ca

Society of Energy Professionals, The

Mr. Richard Long
Society of Energy Professionals, The
435 Bloor St. East, Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M4W 3R4
Tel: +1 (416) 979-2709  Ext: 2255
Fax: +1 (416) 979-5794
Email: longr@society.on.ca

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

 Colin McLorg
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
14 Carlton Street
Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5
Tel: +1 (416) 416-542-2513
Fax: +1 (416) 416-542-2776
Email: cmclorg@torontohydro.com

Veridian Connections Inc. 

 George Armstrong
Veridian Connections Inc.
55 Taunton Road East
Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3
Tel: +1 (905) 427-9870  Ext: 2202
Fax: +1 (905) 619-0210
Email: garmstrong@veridian.on.ca
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 Michael Buonaguro
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition (VECC)

Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition (VECC) 
Suite 1102, 34 King Street East
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: +1 (416) 767-1666  Ext: (416) 348- 
Fax: +1 (416) 348-0641
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca

 William Harper
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition (VECC) 
34 King Street East,  Suite 630
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: +1 (416) 348-0193  Ext: 29
Fax: +1 (416) 348-0641
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca

Waterloo North Hydro Inc. 

Mr Gerardus Hilhorst
Waterloo North Hydro Inc.
Box 640
300 Northfield Drive East
Waterloo  ON  N2H 4A3
Tel: +1 (519) 886-5090  Ext: 220
Fax: +1 (519) 886-8592
Email: ghilhorst@wnhydro.on.ca

Mr Chris Amos
Waterloo North Hydro Inc.
1500 Bishop Street
P.O.Box 1060
Cambridge  ON  N1R 5X6
Tel: +1 (519) 621-8405  Ext: 2356
Fax: +1 (519) 621-0383
Email: camos@camhydro.com

Whitby Hydro Electric Corporation 

Ms Ramona Abi-Rashed
Whitby Hydro Electric Corporation
100 Taunton Road East
Whitby  ON  L1N 5R8
Tel: +1 (905) 668-5878
Fax: +1 (905) 668-6598
Email: rabi-rashed@whitbyhydro.on.ca 
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